

: ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3790/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2002 in
of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

CRLR No. 584/1999

ANAL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,stay and office report)

Date: 26/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.for

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Ms. Avtar Kaur Dhingra, Adv.for

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time, as prayed for, is allowed to
respondent No.2 to file his counter affidavit. Rejoinder
thereto, if any, be filed within further four weeks. List
thereafter.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master